Japanese Technology since 1912	 98	 Wastewater
Th
e
co
nt
en
ts
 o

rio
r
no
tic
e.
DRS	 DRS
SUBMERSIBLE ELECTRIC PUMPS FOR FOUL WASTE WATER (GRINDERS)
in cast iron
PERFORMANCE RANGE 40 DRS (per ISO 9906 Annex A)
PERFORMANCE TABLE
Model
P2 Q=Flow rate
l/min 75 83 92 150 175 200 208 233 242 250 267
[HP] [kW] m³/h 4.5 5.0 5.5 9.0 10.5 12.0 12.5 14.0 14.5 15.0 16.0
H=Head [m]
40DRS51.1M2CG 1.5 1.1 - - 4.8 1.9 0.6 - - - - - -
40DRS51.1M2BG 1.5 1.1 8.8 8.5 8.1 5.3 4 2.5 2 - - - -
40DRS51.1M2AG 1.5 1.1 - 11.8 11.3 8.2 6.7 5.1 4.6 3 2.4 - -
40DRS51.2M2CG 1.6 1.2 - 15.3 15.1 13 11.9 10.6 10.2 8.8 8.3 7.7 6.6
40DRS51.5M2BG 2 1.5 - 19.1 18.7 16 14.5 12.8 12.2 10.3 - - -
40DRS51.9M2AG 2.5 1.9 - 22.5 21.2 19.4 18 16.5 15.9 14.2 13.5 12.9 -
40DRS51.1T2CG 1.5 1.1 6.6 6.2 5.9 3.1 1.8 0.4 - - - - -
40DRS51.1T2BG 1.5 1.1 11 10.7 10.3 7.4 6 4.4 3.8 2 1.4 - -
Japanese Technology since 1912	 100	 Wastewater
Th
e
co

ith
ou
t p
rio
r
no
tic
e.
PERFORMANCE RANGE 40 DRS (per ISO 9906 Annex A)
PERFORMANCE TABLE
Model
P2 Q=Flow rate
l/min 83 150 200 233 267 300
[HP] [kW] m³/h 5.0 9.0 12.0 14.0 16.0 18.0
H=Head [m]
40DRS51.4T2AG 1.9 1.4 14.1 10.8 7.9 5.9 3.7 -
40DRS51.6T2CG 2.1 1.6 14.9 12.6 10.4 8.7 6.7 -
40DRS51.6T2BG 2.1 1.6 18.8 15.9 13.2 11 - -
40DRS52.4T2AG 3.2 2.4 22.5 19.4 16.5 14.2 11.6 -
40DRS53.1T2BG 4.2 3.1 25.8 23.8 21.8 20.3 18.5 -
40DRS53.1T2AG 4.2 3.1 29.3 27 24.9 23.5 21.9 -
40DRS54.2T2CG 5.6 4.2 34.7 32.9 31.2 29.9 28.5 -
40DRS55T2BG 6.7 5 39.5 38 36.3 34.9 33.3 -
40DRS55T2AG 6.7 5 44 42 40 38.4 36.7 34.8
DRS
SUBMERSIBLE ELECTRIC PUMPS FOR FOUL WASTE WATER (GRINDERS)
in cast iron
Japanese Technology since 1912	 101	 Wastewater

ith
ou
t p
rio
r
no
tic
e.
PERFORMANCE RANGE 65 DRS (per ISO 9906 Annex A)
PERFORMANCE TABLE
Model
P2 Q=Flow rate
l/min 200 400 433 667 900 1000
[HP] [kW] m³/h 12.0 24.0 26.0 40.0 54.0 60.0
H=Head [m]
65DRS56.5T2CG 8.7 6.5 37 31.3 30.1 - - -
65DRS57.5T2BG 10.1 7.5 43.5 37.2 - - - -
65DRS59T2DG 12.1 9 31.1 28.1 27.5 23.1 17.8 15.2
65DRS511T2CG 14.8 11 37 34.1 33.5 28.9 23.2 20.4
65DRS513.8T2BG 18.5 13.8 43 40.5 39.9 35.1 28.8 25.7
65DRS513.8T2AG 18.5 13.8 47 43.5 43 38.1 32 29.1
65DRS514.9T2GG 20.0 14.9 53 50.5 50 45.5 39.8 -
65DRS520T2BG 26.8 20 60.5 57 56.5 50.5 42.5 38.3
65DRS522.4T2AG 30.0 22.4 68.5 66 65.5 61 55 52
65DRS525.1T2AG 33.7 25.1 72 70 69.5 65.5 60.5 58
DRS	 DRS
SUBMERSIBLE ELECTRIC PUMPS FOR FOUL WASTE WATER (GRINDERS)
in cast iron
Japanese Technology since 1912	 102	 Wastewater

ou
t p
rio
r
no
tic
e.
DRS
SUBMERSIBLE ELECTRIC PUMPS FOR FOUL WASTE WATER (GRINDERS)
in cast iron
DRS
SUBMERSIBLE ELECTRIC PUMPS FOR FOUL WASTE WATER (GRINDERS)
in cast iron
R
P
DIMENSIONS 65DRS/65DRS with QDC (6.5 - 7.5 kW)
DA Model [kW]
Weight
[kg]
DN65